Species

Blue Catfish
Bowfin

Brook Trout
Brown Trout
Carp

Chain Pickerel
Channel Catfish
Crappie

Crappie

Flathead Catfish
Freshwater Drum
Gar

Hybrid Striped Bass
Largemouth Bass
Muskellunge
Northern Pike
Rainbow Trout
Rock Bass
Sauger
Smallmouth Bass
Striped Bass
Sunfish

Walleye

White Bass
White Perch
Yellow Perch

Size

60 Ib, 0 0z: 56"
11 1b, 0 0z: 31"
51b, 12 0z: 22.25"
9 1Ib, 6 0z: 25.50"
251b, 10 oz

4 1b, 3 0z: 24.50"
12 b, 4 oz: 30.25"
31lb,1o0z:17.25"
31lb,10z:17.25"
46 Ib, 8 0z: 45"
191b, 4 oz

No Entry

10 Ib, 5 oz: 28 .50"
10 Ib, 15 oz: 25"
181b, 12 0z

No Entry

91b, 12 0z: 26"
11b, 6 0z: 13"

No Entry

No Entry

No Entry

11b, 15 0z: 12.50"
No Entry

No Entry
No Entry
11b, 4 0z: 14.50"

Angler's Name

Kenneth Murray
Eric Berlin
Joseph Martin
David Argabright
Leo Outland
Timothy Leary
Timothy Leary
Anthony Guidotti
Will Adams
Stephen Miklandric
Edward Moody

Joseph Owens
Brian Higgins
Ethan Montgomery

Jason Lumsden
Roger Wilbourn

Wyatt Street

Larry Scarborough, Sr.

May Anglers of the Month, 2018

Home

Moseley, VA
Chesapeake, VA
Covington, VA
Boones Mill, VA
Suffolk, VA
South Mills, NC
South Mills, NC
Nokesville, VA
Red Oak, VA
Chesterfield, VA
Roxboro, NC

Haysi, VA
Buena Vista, VA
Bristol, VA

Glade Hill, VA
North Chesterfield, VA

Vanscant, VA

Locust Grove, VA

Body of Water

James River
Lake Prince
Lake Moomaw
Roanoke River
All Other Waters
Lake Cohoon
Lake Cohoon
Lake Brittle
Private Pond
James River
Buggs Island Lake

Flannagan Reservoir
Lake Robertson

South Holston Reservoir

Runnet Bag Creek
Nottoway River

Claytor Lake

Lake of the Woods

Date

5/5/2018
5/25/2018
5/14/2018

5/1/2018
5/13/2018

5/5/2018

5/3/2018

5/7/2018
5/13/2018

5/8/2018

5/8/2018

5/12/2018
5/17/2018
5/13/2018

5/10/2018
5/16/2018

5/26/2018

5/27/2018



